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Position

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember - Mayor

Other Positions Held City
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach

Solana Beach

Department Total Wages
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$29,910
$28,570
$28,523
$27,813
$20,760



