	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Councilmember		Solana Beach	City Council	\$29,910
2.	Councilmember		Solana Beach	City Council	\$28,570
3.	Councilmember		Solana Beach	City Council	\$28,523
4.	Councilmember		Solana Beach	City Council	\$27,813
5.	Councilmember - Mayor		Solana Beach	City Council	\$20,760